Artnr

94800
94790
94791
94792
94790
94791
94792
94790
94791
94792
94793
94794
94795
94796
94797
94798
94799
94797
94798
94799

94790
94791
94790
94791
94793
94794
94795
94796
94793
94794
94795
94796

Motor

SUZUKI FYRTAKT
SUZUKI FYRTAKT
SUZUKI FYRTAKT
SUZUKI FYRTAKT
SUZUKI FYRTAKT
SUZUKI FYRTAKT
SUZUKI FYRTAKT
SUZUKI FYRTAKT
SUZUKI FYRTAKT
SUZUKI FYRTAKT
SUZUKI FYRTAKT
SUZUKI FYRTAKT
SUZUKI FYRTAKT
SUZUKI FYRTAKT
SUZUKI FYRTAKT
SUZUKI FYRTAKT
SUZUKI FYRTAKT
SUZUKI FYRTAKT
SUZUKI FYRTAKT
SUZUKI FYRTAKT

SUZUKI TVATAKT
SUZUKI TVATAKT
SUZUKI TVATAKT
SUZUKI TVATAKT
SUZUKI TVATAKT
SUZUKI TVATAKT
SUZUKI TVATAKT
SUZUKI TVATAKT
SUZUKI TVATAKT
SUZUKI TVATAKT
SUZUKI TVATAKT
SUZUKI TVATAKT

HK

4-6

8A

8A

8A

9,9-9A
9,9-9A
9,9-9A

15

15

15

25-30

25-30

25-30

25-30

40-50

40-50

40-50
40A-50A-60A
40A-50A-60A
40A-50A-60A

9,9

9,9
15-15C
15-15C
20-25-25C
20-25-25C
20-25-25C
20-25-25C
30-30C
30-30C
30-30C
30-30C

SPLINES OVRIGT

10 2002-
10 1996-2009
10 1996-2009
10 1996-2009
10 2010-
10 2010-
10 2010-
10 1996-2011
10 1996-2011
10 1996-2011
10 2000-
10 2000-
10 2000-
10 2000-
13 1999-2010
13 1999-2010
13 1999-2010
13 2010-
13 2010-
13 2010-
10 1983-1989
10 1983-1989
10 1983-2006
10 1983-2006
10 1987-
10 1987-
10 1987-
10 1987-
10 1987
10 1987-
10 1987
10 1987-

ORG artnr

58110-91J10-019
58100-94J00-019
58100-93733-019
58100-93743-019
58100-94J00-019
58100-93733-019
58100-93743-019
58100-94J00-019
58100-93733-019
58100-93743-019
58100-96370-019
58100-96410-019
58100-96420-019
58100-96430-019
58100-88L21-019
58100-88L31-019
58100-88L41-019
58100-88L21-019
58100-88L31-019
58100-88L41-019

58100-94J00-019
58100-93733-019
58100-94J00-019
58100-93733-019
58100-96370-019
58100-96410-019
58100-96420-019
58100-96430-019
58100-96370-019
58100-96410-019
58100-96420-019
58100-96430-019

Polaris Dia-sti
7-1/2x6-1/2
9-1/4x9
9-1/4x10
9-1/4x11
9-1/4x9
9-1/4x10
9-1/4x11
9-1/4x9
9-1/4x10
9-1/4x11
10-1/4X9
10-1/4X10
10-1/4X11
10-1/4X12
11-1/2X11
11-5/8X12
11-1/2X13
11-1/2X11
11-5/8X12
11-1/2X13

9-1/4x9
9-1/4x10
9-1/4x9
9-1/4x10
10-1/4X9
10-1/4X10
10-1/4X11
10-1/4X12
10-1/4X9
10-1/4X10
10-1/4X11
10-1/4X12



